Player

Phil Taylor
Tony New

Brian Proctor
Tim Watts

Jack Williams
Adam Connell
Matthew Robinson
Mike Smith
David Christopherson
Mick Wroe
Robb Thompson
Ged Fisher
Keith Bracken
Dave Hall
Gareth Marks
Darren Beck
Rob Dawson
Sean Lawless
Brendan Hadley
Barry Jackson
Nick Bracken
Peter Parkinson
Steve Shorrock
Callum Hall

Bill Walker
Steve Anning
Peter Hawkes
Tony Hawkes
James Bracken
Abigail Shorrock

H/Cap

14
24
16
26
27
18
20
22
28
27
20
24
22
21
19
16
22
15
22
22
16
28
17
22
28
15
20
17
28
36

Shots

8th Feb
QR1

21
18
18
18
20
19
17
21
19
18
15
14
14
15
14
13
12
11
11
14
12
10
19
19
10
15

QR2

QR3

QR4

QR5

QR6

QR7

QR8

4 Round Total

41
39
39
38
37
37
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
32
31
30
30
30
30
28
28
23
19
19
18
15
14
13
11
1

Totals

21
18
18
18
20
19
17
21
19
18
15
14
14
15
14
13
12
11
11
14
12
10
19
19
10
15
1
13
11
1

2's



